
IREN HUB-Wise Tobacco Seizure Report for the Month of August -2025

Month Name of IREN Hub No. of Raids No of Sticks 
Seized

Estimated Amount of 
Duties/Taxes (in 

millions)

Aug-25
Aug-25
Aug-25
Aug-25
Aug-25
Aug-25
Aug-25

8
3 
0
16
14 
5 
7

53

10.297
6.964 

0 
106.402 
27.579

6.73 
50.085 

208.057

1,490,000
1,090,600 
0

15,740,000
4,372,600

299,400
7,970,000

30,962,600

Rawalpindi
Faisalabad______
KPK__________
Sindh Blouchistan
Lahore
Karachi________
Multan_________

Total


