

IREN HUB-Wise Tobacco Seizure Report for the Month of August -2025				
Month	Name of IREN Hub	No. of Raids	No of Sticks Seized	Estimated Amount of Duties/Taxes (in millions)
Aug-25	Rawalpindi	8	1,490,000	10.297
Aug-25	Faisalabad	3	1,090,600	6.964
Aug-25	KPK	0	0	0
Aug-25	Sindh Blouchistan	16	15,740,000	106.402
Aug-25	Lahore	14	4,372,600	27.579
Aug-25	Karachi	5	299,400	6.73
Aug-25	Multan	7	7,970,000	50.085
Total		53	30,962,600	208.057